
Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 21. tammikuuta 2023 - 9.30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 SAMYN Ward BEL 167 20.3.2007
2 VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 247 19.9.2006
3 MERCADO Facundo CHI 3.4.2008
4 PEREZ Vicente CHI 28.4.2006
5 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 280 7.8.2007
6 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN 325 22.7.2006
7 PEDERSEN Adrian DEN 556 7.8.2008
8 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 622 6.10.2008
9 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca DEN 386 20.8.2008
10 VOELUND Jonas DEN 121 16.4.2006
11 WINTHER Theo Sasaki DEN 504 23.9.2008
12 GAROLERA COMPTE DIDAC ESP 725 26.11.2007
13 GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP 252 15.1.2007
14 GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP 534 7.8.2006
15 ROCA VILARDEBO ALEX ESP 279 29.12.2007
16 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 96 17.5.2007
17 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 122 27.1.2006
18 ELTMAA Oliver EST 26.2.2006
19 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 169 13.1.2007
20 JAHU Edvin EST 87 1.1.2006
21 KAETRI Georgi EST 8.1.2006
22 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 468 4.8.2007
23 KOEMETS Karl Egert EST 308 17.6.2006
24 KOLESNIK Aleks EST 189 1.1.2006
25 KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST 3.3.2009
26 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 149 1.1.2008
27 KONSAP Georg EST 453 26.4.2008
28 KOZLOV Nikita EST 717 28.4.2007
29 KUZOVKOV Martin EST 8.12.2006
30 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 28.11.2008
31 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 394 2.6.2008
32 LISKMAN Edgard EST 377 26.12.2008
33 MELNIK Arseni EST 595 13.6.2007
34 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 1.4.2009
35 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 724 1.1.2008
36 PISNENKO Oskar EST 203 24.2.2006
37 PUHM Marek EST 208 2.1.2006
38 PUHM Marko EST 416 2.1.2006
39 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 157 1.1.2007
40 TALEN Gothard EST 15.7.2008
41 ALAALI Sami FIN 309 29.8.2006
42 JANTTI Jonas FIN 4.9.2006
43 JARVI Kerkko FIN 177 9.3.2007
44 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 439 13.3.2006
45 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 674 28.8.2007
46 THODEN Tobias FIN 19.3.2006
47 VIIDIK Renar FIN 206 26.1.2006
48 VIIDIK Romet FIN 258 28.10.2008
49 CHIAPPINI Ernesto GBR 16.1.2008
50 JONES Casey GBR 264 11.3.2007
51 KUKHAREV Vladimir GBR 233 6.2.2007
52 PYURBEEV Lev GBR 734 5.9.2007
53 SILK Robin GBR 545 2.7.2008
54 CAMPORESE Matteo Luigi ITA 321 8.7.2006
55 CASTRO Federico ITA 340 2.8.2008
56 CEDRONE Riccardo ITA 48 11.6.2006
57 FERRARIS Carlo ITA 517 2.12.2008
58 GALLERO Nicola ITA 254 19.6.2007
59 GAUDIO Tommaso ITA 524 24.7.2006
60 LOLLI Francesco ITA 10.9.2008
61 MARINETTI Michele Pietro ITA 476 26.3.2008
62 MINETTI Luigi ITA 514 28.2.2006
63 PICHLER Marco ITA 94 1.4.2006
64 PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA 479 28.12.2006
65 POLI Vittorio ITA 355 17.1.2008
66 RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA 648 9.7.2007
67 SCIUTO Salvatore ITA 10.3.2008
68 OKABE Takasumi JPN 25.1.2008
69 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 731 10.3.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 187 1.1.2006
71 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 138 1.1.2006
72 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 16.12.2007
73 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 718 19.8.2007
74 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 339 5.5.2008
75 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 721 8.4.2007
76 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 291 9.10.2006
77 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 21.3.2007
78 STROOP Preston NED 106 22.11.2006
79 JORDAAN Christiaan RSA 29.11.2006
80 ONG Azfar Luqman SGP 148 5.1.2006
81 SUN Cevin Qi SGP 128 5.9.2006
82 BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 446 14.6.2006
83 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 13.1.2007
84 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 408 27.9.2008
85 ELG Elwin SWE 100 4.10.2007
86 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 231 29.11.2006
87 HECKMANN Lucas SWE 542 18.1.2006
88 LONNERT Tor SWE 345 16.12.2007
89 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 240 19.3.2006
90 RASIN Erik SWE 423 5.1.2006
91 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 359 30.4.2006
92 WESTRING Theo SWE 242 23.2.2007
93 WHYTE Oliver SWE 343 6.7.2006
94 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 241 29.4.2008
95 LEE SEUNGWON USA 16.8.2007
96 YAO Geoffrey USA 75 16.6.2008
97 YAVOROVSKIY Joshua USA 31.10.2006



14 poules
1 poule of 6 and 13 poules of 7
78 (80,41% of 97) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 21. tammikuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 CEDRONE Riccardo ITA 48
2 YAO Geoffrey USA 75
3 JAHU Edvin EST 87
4 PICHLER Marco ITA 94
5 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 96
6 ELG Elwin SWE 100
7 STROOP Preston NED 106
8 VOELUND Jonas DEN 121
9 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 122
10 SUN Cevin Qi SGP 128
11 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 138
12 ONG Azfar Luqman SGP 148
13 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 149
14 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 157
15 SAMYN Ward BEL 167
16 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 169
17 JARVI Kerkko FIN 177
18 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 187
19 KOLESNIK Aleks EST 189
20 PISNENKO Oskar EST 203
21 VIIDIK Renar FIN 206
22 PUHM Marek EST 208
23 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 231
24 KUKHAREV Vladimir GBR 233
25 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 240
26 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 241
27 WESTRING Theo SWE 242
28 VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 247
29 GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP 252
30 GALLERO Nicola ITA 254
31 VIIDIK Romet FIN 258
32 JONES Casey GBR 264
33 ROCA VILARDEBO ALEX ESP 279
34 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 280
35 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 291
36 KOEMETS Karl Egert EST 308
37 ALAALI Sami FIN 309
38 CAMPORESE Matteo Luigi ITA 321
39 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN 325
40 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 339
41 CASTRO Federico ITA 340
42 WHYTE Oliver SWE 343
43 LONNERT Tor SWE 345
44 POLI Vittorio ITA 355
45 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 359
46 LISKMAN Edgard EST 377
47 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca DEN 386
48 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 394
49 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 408
50 PUHM Marko EST 416
51 RASIN Erik SWE 423
52 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 439
53 BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 446
54 KONSAP Georg EST 453
55 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 468
56 MARINETTI Michele Pietro ITA 476
57 PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA 479
58 WINTHER Theo Sasaki DEN 504
59 MINETTI Luigi ITA 514
60 FERRARIS Carlo ITA 517
61 GAUDIO Tommaso ITA 524
62 GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP 534
63 HECKMANN Lucas SWE 542
64 SILK Robin GBR 545
65 PEDERSEN Adrian DEN 556
66 MELNIK Arseni EST 595
67 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 622
68 RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA 648



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 674
70 KOZLOV Nikita EST 717
71 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 718
72 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 721
73 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 724
74 GAROLERA COMPTE DIDAC ESP 725
75 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 731
76 PYURBEEV Lev GBR 734
77 CHIAPPINI Ernesto GBR
78 PEREZ Vicente CHI
79 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST
80 JANTTI Jonas FIN
81 ELTMAA Oliver EST
82 KAETRI Georgi EST
83 LAANESAAR Joonas EST
84 SCIUTO Salvatore ITA
85 VOLKOV Daniel LTU
86 JORDAAN Christiaan RSA
87 YAVOROVSKIY Joshua USA
88 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE
89 KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST
90 KUZOVKOV Martin EST
91 MERCADO Facundo CHI
92 LOLLI Francesco ITA
93 THODEN Tobias FIN
94 LEE SEUNGWON USA
95 OKABE Takasumi JPN
96 TALEN Gothard EST
97 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU



Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 21. tammikuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9.30

Referee(s):

MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)
RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

LAANESAAR Joonas EST

CEDRONE Riccardo ITA

SILK Robin GBR

RASIN Erik SWE

JORDAAN Christiaan RSA

GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP

VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL

Piste 2

9.30

Referee(s):

AFANASSIEV Nikita (FIN)

KAETRI Georgi EST

GALLERO Nicola ITA

WESTRING Theo SWE

KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST

GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP

WINTHER Theo Sasaki DEN

YAO Geoffrey USA

Piste 3

9.30

Referee(s):

ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

KHUDOBKIN Juri EST

MARINETTI Michele Pietro ITA

JAHU Edvin EST

VIIDIK Romet FIN

ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE

VOLKOV Daniel LTU



Piste 4

9.30

Referee(s):

BALINT Ester (FIN)

ELTMAA Oliver EST

PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE

PICHLER Marco ITA

KONSAP Georg EST

JONES Casey GBR

MERCADO Facundo CHI

PEDERSEN Adrian DEN

Piste 5

9.30

Referee(s):

HERZHOFF Julius (GER)
NIILISK Kristiin (EST)

KUZOVKOV Martin EST

LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN

PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA

HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE

RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP

JANTTI Jonas FIN

BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO

Piste 6

9.30

Referee(s):

BAEKMAND Nicky (DEN)
OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

LEE SEUNGWON USA

OJAMU Rico-Janree EST

ROCA VILARDEBO ALEX ESP

KOSKI Ilkka FIN

ELG Elwin SWE

MINETTI Luigi ITA

KUKHAREV Vladimir GBR



Piste 7

9.30

Referee(s):

HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia (ESP)

PUHM Marek EST

SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU

BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE

PUHM Marko EST

PEREZ Vicente CHI

FERRARIS Carlo ITA

STROOP Preston NED

Piste 8

9.30

Referee(s):

AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)

TALEN Gothard EST

CHIAPPINI Ernesto GBR

GAUDIO Tommaso ITA

KOEMETS Karl Egert EST

VIIDIK Renar FIN

VOELUND Jonas DEN

BRANDBERG Nils SWE

Piste 9

9.30

Referee(s):

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

LAMBINEN Nikita EST

DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT

HECKMANN Lucas SWE

PISNENKO Oskar EST

ALAALI Sami FIN

SCIUTO Salvatore ITA

SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP



Piste 10

9.30

Referee(s):

ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
NAUKAS Aivar (EST)

CAMPORESE Matteo Luigi ITA

PYURBEEV Lev GBR

SUN Cevin Qi SGP

MELNIK Arseni EST

GAILIS Arcibalds LAT

ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca DEN

THODEN Tobias FIN

Piste 11

9.30

Referee(s):

LAZER Daniel (SWE)
ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)

KOLESNIK Aleks EST

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN

ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT

LISKMAN Edgard EST

KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU

RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA

GAROLERA COMPTE DIDAC ESP

Piste 12

9.30

Referee(s):

MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
TAFENAU Kasper (EST)

ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE

RAUKTYS Rytis LTU

LOLLI Francesco ITA

RICHARDT Chayenn DEN

PASKOVSKI Georgi EST

ONG Azfar Luqman SGP

JARVI Kerkko FIN



Piste 13

9.30

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

ERSS Ott Hendrik EST

CASTRO Federico ITA

SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU

KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST

LONNERT Tor SWE

OKABE Takasumi JPN

MARKELIN Cedric FIN

Piste 14

9.30

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

KOZLOV Nikita EST

SILDE Ken-Keiro EST

RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU

SAMYN Ward BEL

POLI Vittorio ITA

WHYTE Oliver SWE



Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 21. tammikuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 JARVI Kerkko FIN 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 CAMPORESE Matteo Luigi ITA 6 1,00 27 14 +13 Advanced
5 ELTMAA Oliver EST 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6 ELG Elwin SWE 6 1,00 26 17 +9 Advanced
7 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
8 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
9 LISKMAN Edgard EST 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10 JONES Casey GBR 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
11 GAUDIO Tommaso ITA 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
12 WESTRING Theo SWE 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
13 KOLESNIK Aleks EST 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
14 PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA 5 0,83 29 23 +6 Advanced
15 PISNENKO Oskar EST 5 0,83 24 18 +6 Advanced
16 SAMYN Ward BEL 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
17 JAHU Edvin EST 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
18 KOZLOV Nikita EST 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
19 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
20 YAO Geoffrey USA 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
21 LOLLI Francesco ITA 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
22 LEE SEUNGWON USA 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
23 GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
24 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
25T SUN Cevin Qi SGP 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
25T RASIN Erik SWE 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
27T SILK Robin GBR 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
27T KOSKI Ilkka FIN 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
29 PICHLER Marco ITA 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
30 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
31 LONNERT Tor SWE 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
32 ONG Azfar Luqman SGP 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
33 GALLERO Nicola ITA 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
34 PEREZ Vicente CHI 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
35 CEDRONE Riccardo ITA 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
36 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
37 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
38 VIIDIK Romet FIN 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
39 KAETRI Georgi EST 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
40 VIIDIK Renar FIN 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
41 PUHM Marko EST 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
42 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
43 KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
44 SCIUTO Salvatore ITA 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
45T RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
45T TALEN Gothard EST 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
47 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
48 CHIAPPINI Ernesto GBR 3 0,50 25 26 -1 Advanced
49 MERCADO Facundo CHI 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
50 VOELUND Jonas DEN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
51 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
52 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
53 CASTRO Federico ITA 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
54 FERRARIS Carlo ITA 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
55 JORDAAN Christiaan RSA 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
56 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
57 POLI Vittorio ITA 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
58 ROCA VILARDEBO ALEX ESP 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
59 HECKMANN Lucas SWE 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
60 KUZOVKOV Martin EST 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
61 MINETTI Luigi ITA 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
62 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca DEN 2 0,33 24 28 -4 Advanced
63 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
64 BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
65 PUHM Marek EST 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
66 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
67 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
68T KUKHAREV Vladimir GBR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
68T STROOP Preston NED 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
70 MELNIK Arseni EST 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
71 KOEMETS Karl Egert EST 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
72 ALAALI Sami FIN 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
73 PEDERSEN Adrian DEN 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
74 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
75 PYURBEEV Lev GBR 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
76T JANTTI Jonas FIN 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
76T VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
78T SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
78T ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
80 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
81 MARINETTI Michele Pietro ITA 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
82 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
83 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
84 GAROLERA COMPTE DIDAC ESP 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
85 THODEN Tobias FIN 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
86 WINTHER Theo Sasaki DEN 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
87 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
88 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
89 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
90 OKABE Takasumi JPN 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
91 GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
92 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 0 0,00 21 30 -9 Eliminated
93 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 0 0,00 20 29 -9 Eliminated
94 WHYTE Oliver SWE 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
95 KONSAP Georg EST 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
96 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
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Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 21. tammikuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LEE SEUNGWON USA 16.8.2007
2 PUHM Marek EST 2.1.2006
3T SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 27.1.2006
3T KUZOVKOV Martin EST 8.12.2006
5 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 13.1.2007
6 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 1.1.2007
7 YAO Geoffrey USA 16.6.2008
8 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 1.1.2006
9 JAHU Edvin EST 1.1.2006
10 KOZLOV Nikita EST 28.4.2007
11 GILI LOPEZ PAU ESP 15.1.2007
12 RASIN Erik SWE 5.1.2006
13 CEDRONE Riccardo ITA 11.6.2006
14 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 29.4.2008
15 VIIDIK Romet FIN 28.10.2008
16 CASTRO Federico ITA 2.8.2008
17 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 1.1.2008
18 CAMPORESE Matteo Luigi ITA 8.7.2006
19 ELG Elwin SWE 4.10.2007
20 RUIZ VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 17.5.2007
21 LISKMAN Edgard EST 26.12.2008
22 KOLESNIK Aleks EST 1.1.2006
23 PIZZUTI Niccolo' ITA 28.12.2006
24 PISNENKO Oskar EST 24.2.2006
25 SAMYN Ward BEL 20.3.2007
26 LOLLI Francesco ITA 10.9.2008
27 SUN Cevin Qi SGP 5.9.2006
28 ONG Azfar Luqman SGP 5.1.2006
29 PEREZ Vicente CHI 28.4.2006
30 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 4.8.2007
31 FERRARIS Carlo ITA 2.12.2008
32 JORDAAN Christiaan RSA 29.11.2006
33 JARVI Kerkko FIN 9.3.2007
34 ELTMAA Oliver EST 26.2.2006
35 JONES Casey GBR 11.3.2007
36 GAUDIO Tommaso ITA 24.7.2006
37 WESTRING Theo SWE 23.2.2007
38T SILK Robin GBR 2.7.2008
38T KOSKI Ilkka FIN 13.3.2006
40 PICHLER Marco ITA 1.4.2006
41 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 9.10.2006
42 LONNERT Tor SWE 16.12.2007
43 GALLERO Nicola ITA 19.6.2007
44 KAETRI Georgi EST 8.1.2006
45 VIIDIK Renar FIN 26.1.2006
46 PUHM Marko EST 2.1.2006
47 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 13.1.2007
48 KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST 3.3.2009
49 SCIUTO Salvatore ITA 10.3.2008
50T RADDI Niccolo' Lapo Giovanni ITA 9.7.2007
50T TALEN Gothard EST 15.7.2008
52 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 29.11.2006
53 CHIAPPINI Ernesto GBR 16.1.2008
54 MERCADO Facundo CHI 3.4.2008
55 VOELUND Jonas DEN 16.4.2006
56 KRIAUCIUNAS Mantas LTU 16.12.2007
57 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 2.6.2008
58 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 5.5.2008
59 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 1.1.2006
60 LADEFOGED Rasmus DEN 7.8.2007
61 STROOP Preston NED 22.11.2006
62 MELNIK Arseni EST 13.6.2007
63 KOEMETS Karl Egert EST 17.6.2006
64 ALAALI Sami FIN 29.8.2006
65 POLI Vittorio ITA 17.1.2008
66 ROCA VILARDEBO ALEX ESP 29.12.2007
67 HECKMANN Lucas SWE 18.1.2006
68 MINETTI Luigi ITA 28.2.2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca DEN 20.8.2008
70 BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 14.6.2006
71 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 27.9.2008
72 KUKHAREV Vladimir GBR 6.2.2007
73 PEDERSEN Adrian DEN 7.8.2008
74 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 30.4.2006
75 PYURBEEV Lev GBR 5.9.2007
76T JANTTI Jonas FIN 4.9.2006
76T VANDENBERGHE Corto BEL 19.9.2006
78T SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 8.4.2007
78T ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN 22.7.2006
80 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 19.8.2007
81 MARINETTI Michele Pietro ITA 26.3.2008
82 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 21.3.2007
83 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 19.3.2006
84 GAROLERA COMPTE DIDAC ESP 26.11.2007
85 THODEN Tobias FIN 19.3.2006
86 WINTHER Theo Sasaki DEN 23.9.2008
87 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 1.1.2008
88 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 1.4.2009
89 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 6.10.2008
90 OKABE Takasumi JPN 25.1.2008
91 GONZALEZ VICENT Eric ESP 7.8.2006
92 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 28.8.2007
93 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 28.11.2008
94 WHYTE Oliver SWE 6.7.2006
95 KONSAP Georg EST 26.4.2008
96 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 10.3.2007



Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 21. tammikuuta 2023 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN 40246788 Ref: 1
AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE 00852229 Ref: 1
ANDERSSON Tim SWE C 00847212 Ref: 1
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 00828087 Ref: 1
BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 00847803 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BALINT Ester FIN 00000647 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HERAS MARQUEZ Lucia ESP 00853019 Ref: 1
HERZHOFF Julius GER 00856230 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE 00846670 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARKEVICIUS Povilas LTU 00839677 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST 00000420 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAUKAS Aivar EST 00848141 Ref: 1
NIILISK Kristiin EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN 00839756 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RISSANEN Aapo FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN 00688495 Ref: 1
TAFENAU Kasper EST 00846407 Ref: 1
ULLTJARN Bianca SWE 00849278 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZAMKOVOJS Romans LAT 00859747 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 97
Total participants: 96
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 17

EST: 23 participants
ITA: 14 participants
SWE: 12 participants
FIN: 8 participants
DEN: 7 participants
ESP: 6 participants
LTU: 6 participants
GBR: 5 participants
USA: 3 participants
LAT: 3 participants
SGP: 2 participants
BEL: 2 participants
CHI: 2 participants
JPN: 1 participants
SLO: 1 participants
RSA: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants


